2010 OLYMPIC WINTER GAMES

VANCOUVER
All telecast times are local

PROGRAM SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

	
	
	TCN
SYD
	GTV
MELB
	QTQ
BRIS
	NWS

ADL
	STW

PERTH

	Sat, Feb 13
	OPENING CEREMONY

LIVE
	1230-1600
	1230-1600
	1130-1500
	1200-1530
	0930-1300

	
	OPENING CEREMONY

REPLAY
	2130-2500
	1930-2300
	2030-2400
	1930-2300
	1930-2300

	Sun, Feb 14
	Morning Live Session
	0600-1420
	0600-1420
	0500-1230
	0530-1350
	0500-1320*

	
	Evening Session
	2200-2430
	2200-2430
	2100-2330
	2130-2400
	2100-2330

	Mon, Feb 15
	Morning Live Session
	0900-1400
	0900-1400
	0800-1300
	0830-1330
	0900-1400*

	
	Evening Session
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430

	Tue, Feb 16
	Morning Live Session
	0900-1200
	0900-1200
	0800-1100
	0830-1130
	0900-1200*

	
	Evening Session
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430

	Wed, Feb 17
	Morning Live Session
	0900-1200
	0900-1200
	0800-1100
	0830-1130
	0900-1200*

	
	Evening Session
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430

	Thur, Feb 18
	Morning Live Session
	0900-1530
	0900-1530
	0800-1430
	0830-1500
	0900-1530*

	
	Evening Session
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430

	Fri, Feb 19
	Morning Live Session
	0900-1415
	0900-1415
	0800-1315
	0830-1345
	0900-1415*

	
	Evening Session
	2200-2430
	2200-2430
	2100-2330
	2130-2400
	2200-2430

	Sat, Feb 20
	Morning Live Session
	0700-1400
	0700-1400
	0600-1300
	0630-1330
	0400-1100

	
	Evening Session
	1930-2230
	1930-2230
	1930-2230
	1930-2230
	1930-2230

	Sun, Feb 21
	Morning Live Session
	0500-1500
	0500-1500
	0400-1400
	0430-1430
	0500-1500*

	
	Evening Session
	2130-2400
	2130-2400
	2030-2300
	2100-2330
	2130-2400

	Mon, Feb 22
	Morning Live Session
	0900-1400
	0900-1400
	0800-1300
	0830-1330
	0900-1400*

	
	Evening Session
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430

	Tue, Feb 23
	Morning Live Session
	0900-1200
	0900-1200
	0800-1100
	0830-1130
	0900-1200*

	
	Evening Session
	2130-2400
	2130-2400
	2030-2300
	2100-2330
	2130-2400

	Wed, Feb 24
	Morning Live Session
	0900-1200
	0900-1200
	0800-1100
	0830-1130
	0900-1200*

	
	Evening Session
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430

	Thu, Feb 25
	Morning Live Session
	0900-1530
	0900-1530
	0800-1430
	0830-1500
	0900-1530*

	
	Evening Session
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430

	Fri, Feb 26
	Morning Live Session
	0900-1400
	0900-1400
	0800-1300
	0830-1330
	0900-1400*

	
	Evening Session
	1930-2230
	1930-2230
	1930-2230
	1930-2230
	1930-2230

	Sat, Feb 27
	Morning Live Session
	0700-1600
	0700-1600
	0600-1500
	0630-1530
	0700-1600*

	
	Evening Session
	2030-2330
	2030-2330
	2030-2330
	2030-2330
	2030-2330

	Sun, Feb 28
	Morning Live Session
	0700-1400
	0700-1400
	0600-1300
	0630-1330
	0700-1400*

	
	Evening Session
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430

	Mon, Mar 1
	Morning Live Session
	0900-1230
	09000-1230
	0800-1130
	0830-1200
	0900-1230*

	
	CLOSING CEREMONY

LIVE
	1230-1500
	1230-1500
	1130-1400
	1200-1430
	1230-1500*

	
	CLOSING CEREMONY

REPLAY
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430
	2130-2430


*Please note that all Perth Morning sessions are delayed (except for the morning of Saturday, February 20, which will be a live broadcast)
